

GOGEBIC COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
2019 CULVERT INSTALLATION SERVICES
BID OPENING 6/3/2019 11:00 AM CST

EAST SHORE ROAD (BOX CULVERT)					LAKE ROAD (L45 BOX CULVERT)					LAKE ROAD (L49 CULVERT)					LAKE ROAD (L52 CULVERT)				
SNOW COUNTRY CONTRACTING, INC.					SNOW COUNTRY CONTRACTING, INC.					SNOW COUNTRY CONTRACTING, INC.					SNOW COUNTRY CONTRACTING, INC.				
APPROX QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT		APPROX QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT		APPROX QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT		APPROX QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT	
1	Lsum	\$4,960.00	\$4,960.00		1	Lsum	\$4,124.00	\$4,124.00		1	Lsum	\$3,816.00	\$3,816.00		1	Lsum	\$1,566.00	\$1,566.00	
2	Ea	\$980.00	\$1,960.00		1	Ea	\$1,524.00	\$1,524.00		1	Ea	\$1,844.00	\$1,844.00		1	Ea	\$1,124.00	\$1,124.00	
1	Lsum	\$8,548.00	\$8,548.00		1	Lsum	\$6,276.00	\$6,276.00		213	Ft	\$8.45	\$1,799.85		1	Lsum	\$2,220.00	\$2,220.00	
1	Lsum	\$10,062.00	\$10,062.00		1	Lsum	\$8,936.00	\$8,936.00		1	Lsum	\$7,992.00	\$7,992.00		1	Lsum	\$2,940.00	\$2,940.00	
48	Cyd	\$55.67	\$2,673.16		134	Cyd	\$28.22	\$3,781.48		1	Lsum	\$12,702.00	\$12,702.00		126	Cyd	\$31.75	\$4,000.50	
121	Syd	\$21.49	\$2,600.29		338	Syd	\$9.96	\$3,366.48		149	Cyd	\$31.09	\$4,632.41		334	Syd	\$10.50	\$3,507.00	
121	Syd	\$5.75	\$695.75		402	Syd	\$2.54	\$1,021.08		412	Syd	\$11.19	\$4,610.28		378	Syd	\$1.94	\$733.32	
26	Cyd	\$125.15	\$3,253.90		20	Ft	\$64.20	\$1,284.00		445	Syd	\$2.75	\$1,223.75		54	Ft	\$64.00	\$3,456.00	
64	Ft	\$99.00	\$6,336.00		35	Cyd	\$104.97	\$3,673.95		2	Ea	\$600.00	\$1,200.00		245	Syd	\$8.31	\$2,035.95	
83	Syd	\$13.54	\$1,123.82		48	Ft	\$240.50	\$11,544.00		72	Ft	\$114.31	\$8,230.32		23	Syd	\$354.00	\$8,142.00	
1	Lsum	\$372.00	\$372.00		233	Syd	\$5.54	\$1,290.82		245	Syd	\$5.11	\$1,251.95		1	Lsum	\$1,060.07	\$1,060.07	
65	Syd	\$54.46	\$3,539.90		1	Lsum	\$372.00	\$372.00		1	Lsum	\$372.00	\$372.00		1	Lsum	\$1,572.00	\$1,572.00	
1	Lsum	\$828.00	\$828.00		134	Syd	\$42.42	\$5,684.28		102	Syd	\$33.40	\$3,406.80		1	Lsum	\$738.00	\$738.00	
1	Lsum	\$3,546.00	\$3,546.00		1	Lsum	\$624.00	\$624.00		1	Lsum	\$2,688.00	\$2,688.00						
					1	Lsum	\$3,624.00	\$3,624.00		1	Lsum	\$726.00	\$726.00						
TOTAL BID			\$50,497.82		TOTAL BID			\$57,126.09		TOTAL BID			\$56,495.36		TOTAL BID			\$25,306.84	

JAKE'S EXCAVATING					JAKE'S EXCAVATING					JAKE'S EXCAVATING					JAKE'S EXCAVATING				
APPROX QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT		APPROX QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT		APPROX QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT		APPROX QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT	
1	Lsum	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00		1	Lsum	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00		1	Lsum	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00		1	Lsum	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	
2	Ea	\$550.00	\$1,100.00		1	Ea	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00		1	Ea	\$500.00	\$500.00		1	Ea	\$500.00	\$500.00	
1	Lsum	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00		1	Lsum	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00		213	Ft	\$15.00	\$3,195.00		1	Lsum	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	
1	Lsum	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00		1	Lsum	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00		1	Lsum	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00		1	Lsum	\$3,420.00	\$3,420.00	
48	Cyd	\$13.50	\$648.00		134	Cyd	\$13.50	\$1,809.00		1	Lsum	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00		126	Cyd	\$13.50	\$1,701.00	
121	Syd	\$10.00	\$1,210.00		338	Syd	\$6.70	\$2,264.60		149	Cyd	\$12.50	\$1,862.50		378	Syd	\$6.70	\$2,523.80	
121	Syd	\$4.00	\$484.00		402	Syd	\$4.00	\$1,608.00		412	Syd	\$6.70	\$2,760.40		334	Syd	\$3.00	\$1,134.00	
26	Cyd	\$35.00	\$910.00		20	Ft	\$60.00	\$1,200.00		445	Syd	\$3.50	\$1,557.50		54	Ft	\$25.00	\$1,350.00	
64	Ft	\$547.00	\$35,008.00		35	Cyd	\$28.00	\$980.00		2	Ea	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00		245	Syd	\$5.00	\$1,225.00	
83	Syd	\$4.50	\$373.50		48	Ft	\$850.00	\$40,800.00		72	Ft	\$50.00	\$3,600.00		1	Lsum	\$575.00	\$575.00	
1	Lsum	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00		233	Syd	\$4.50	\$1,048.50		245	Syd	\$4.75	\$1,163.75		23	Syd	\$16.60	\$381.80	
65	Syd	\$23.75	\$1,543.75		1	Lsum	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00		1	Lsum	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00		1	Lsum	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	
1	Lsum	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00		134	Syd	\$16.66	\$2,232.44		102	Syd	\$20.00	\$2,040.00		1	Lsum	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	
1	Lsum	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00		1	Lsum	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00		1	Lsum	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00						
					1	Lsum	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00		1	Lsum	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00						
TOTAL BID			\$78,277.25		TOTAL BID			\$145,442.54		TOTAL BID			\$44,879.15		TOTAL BID			\$17,024.60	

LAKE ROAD (L53 CULVERT)					LAKE ROAD (L55 CULVERT)					LAKE ROAD (L56 CULVERT)					LAKE ROAD (L57 CULVERT)				
SNOW COUNTRY CONTRACTING, INC.					SNOW COUNTRY CONTRACTING, INC.					SNOW COUNTRY CONTRACTING, INC.					SNOW COUNTRY CONTRACTING, INC.				
APPROX QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT		APPROX QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT		APPROX QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT		APPROX QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT	
1	Lsum	\$1,566.00	\$1,566.00		1	Lsum	\$1,566.00	\$1,566.00		1	Lsum	\$1,566.00	\$1,566.00		1	Lsum	\$1,566.00	\$1,566.00	
1	Ea	\$1,012.00	\$1,012.00		1	Ea	\$1,012.00	\$1,012.00		1	Ea	\$1,012.00	\$1,012.00		1	Ea	\$1,124.00	\$1,124.00	
1	Lsum	\$3,120.00	\$3,120.00		1	Lsum	\$7,624.00	\$7,624.00		1	Lsum	\$1,908.00	\$1,908.00		1	Lsum	\$2,220.00	\$2,220.00	
1	Lsum	\$5,444.00	\$5,444.00		1	Lsum	\$9,640.00	\$9,640.00		1	Lsum	\$2,604.00	\$2,604.00		1	Lsum	\$3,888.00	\$3,888.00	
126	Cyd	\$31.71	\$3,995.46		126	Cyd	\$34.56	\$4,354.56		126	Cyd	\$34.56	\$4,354.56		126	Cyd	\$31.75	\$4,000.50	
334	Syd	\$11.62	\$3,881.08		334	Syd	\$9.33	\$3,116.22		334	Syd	\$9.33	\$3,116.22		334	Syd	\$10.50	\$3,507.00	
378	Syd	\$4.90	\$1,852.20		378	Syd	\$1.94	\$733.32		378	Syd	\$1.94	\$733.32		378	Syd	\$1.89	\$714.42	
58	Ft	\$63.10	\$3,659.80		76	Ft	\$83.79	\$6,368.04		52	Ft	\$58.15	\$3,023.80		46	Ft	\$75.13	\$3,455.98	
245	Syd	\$8.31	\$2,035.95		245	Syd	\$8.31	\$2,035.95		245	Syd	\$8.31	\$2,035.95		245	Syd	\$8.31	\$2,035.95	
1	Lsum	\$372.00	\$372.00		1	Lsum	\$372.00	\$372.00		1	Lsum	\$372.00	\$372.00		1	Lsum	\$354.00	\$354.00	
23	Syd	\$46.09	\$1,060.07		70	Syd	\$34.11	\$2,387.70		23	Syd	\$46.09	\$1,060.07		23	Syd	\$46.09	\$1,060.07	
1	Lsum	\$1,572.00	\$1,572.00		1	Lsum	\$2,160.00	\$2,160.00		1	Lsum	\$1,284.00	\$1,284.00		1	Lsum	\$828.00	\$828.00	
1	Lsum	\$738.00	\$738.00		1	Lsum	\$738.00	\$738.00		1	Lsum	\$738.00	\$738.00		1	Lsum	\$738.00	\$738.00	
TOTAL BID			\$30,308.56		TOTAL BID			\$42,107.79		TOTAL BID			\$23,807.92		TOTAL BID			\$25,491.92	

JAKE'S EXCAVATING					JAKE'S EXCAVATING					JAKE'S EXCAVATING					JAKE'S EXCAVATING				
APPROX QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT		APPROX QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT		APPROX QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT		APPROX QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT	
1	Lsum	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00		1	Lsum	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00		1	Lsum	\$500.00	\$500.00		1	Lsum	\$500.00	\$500.00	
1	Ea	\$500.00	\$500.00		1	Ea	\$500.00	\$500.00		1	Ea	\$400.00	\$400.00		1	Ea	\$350.00	\$350.00	
1	Lsum	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00		1	Lsum	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00		1	Lsum	\$800.00	\$800.00		1	Lsum	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	
1	Lsum	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00		1	Lsum	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00		1	Lsum	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00		1	Lsum	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	
126	Cyd	\$13.50	\$1,701.00		126	Cyd	\$13.50	\$1,701.00		126	Cyd	\$13.50	\$1,701.00		126	Cyd	\$13.00	\$1,638.00	
334	Syd	\$6.75	\$2,254.50		334	Syd	\$6.75	\$2,254.50		334	Syd	\$6.75	\$2,254.50		334	Syd	\$6.70	\$2,237.80	
378	Syd	\$3.50	\$1,323.00		378	Syd	\$3.50	\$1,323.00		378	Syd	\$3.00	\$1,134.00		378	Syd	\$3.50	\$1,323.00	
58	Ft	\$25.00	\$1,450.00		76	Ft	\$25.00	\$1,900.00		52	Ft	\$25.00	\$1,300.00		46	Ft	\$25.00	\$1,150.00	
245	Syd	\$5.00	\$1,225.00		245	Syd	\$5.00	\$1,225.00		245	Syd	\$4.50	\$1,102.50		245	Syd	\$4.50	\$1,102.50	
1	Lsum	\$575.00	\$575.00		1	Lsum	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00		1	Lsum	\$300.00	\$300.00		1	Lsum	\$300.00	\$300.00	
23	Syd	\$16.60	\$381.80		70	Syd	\$18.25	\$1,277.50		23	Syd	\$16.66	\$383.18		23	Syd	\$16.66	\$383.18	
1	Lsum	\$850.00	\$850.00		1	Lsum	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00		1	Lsum	\$500.00	\$500.00		1	Lsum	\$500.00	\$500.00	
1	Lsum	\$750.00	\$750.00		1	Lsum	\$750.00	\$750.00		1	Lsum	\$500.00	\$500.00		1	Lsum	\$500.00	\$500.00	
TOTAL BID			\$15,993.60		TOTAL BID			\$25,931.00		TOTAL BID			\$12,875.18		TOTAL BID			\$14,484.48	

SNOW COUNTRY CONTRACTING, INC \$311,142.30
 JAKE'S EXCAVATING \$354,907.80

At a special meeting on Monday, June 3, 2019 the Board awarded the 2019 Culvert Installation bid to Snow Country Contracting.